FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Adjustable thermostat
Glass dimension
Working heated area
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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VITROCERAMIC CONTACT GRILL, GROOVED

UPPER AND LOWER PLATES
CG6GG VITRO

Ref: 2.0.212.0001
Fiamma

Super-fast heating (in less than 5 minutes).
Low energy consumption.

High quality, very resistant glass ceramic plate.
Easy to clean.

Anti-splatter rail not included (optional).

470x445x245 mm
3 kW

230V/1/50 Hz
0-250°C
370x250 mm
340x220 mm
15.5 kg
540x540x330 mm

17,5 kg
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