



VITROCERAMIC CONTACT GRILL, GROOVED UPPER AND LOWER PLATES CG6GG VITRO

Ref: 2.0.212.0001
Fiamma

Super-fast heating (in less than 5 minutes).
Low energy consumption.
High quality, very resistant glass ceramic plate.
Easy to clean.
Anti-splatter rail not included (optional).

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	470x445x245 mm
Power	3 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Adjustable thermostat	0 - 250 °C
Glass dimension	370x250 mm
Working heated area	340x220 mm
Weight	15.5 kg
Packaging dimensions	540x540x330 mm
Gross weight	17,5 kg